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1 874 29-Dec 21266071 Crouch Congress Quaker Hill Manning 4EX9 10 73 0.2 742 84 148 0.60 -0.93 28 81 1.56 0.97 71 91 131 99 230 369
2 05 3-Feb 21263882 Crouch Congress V A R Ten Proof 3050 4 78 2.1 822 89 155 1.44 -1.09 34 73 1.28 0.78 77 96 100 85 185 317
3 872A 28-Dec 21264240 Crouch Congress EXAR Monumental 6056B 3 72 2.8 803 83 146 1.05 -0.90 23 67 1.18 0.91 45 71 107 84 191 293
4 307 1-Feb 21263952 Virginia Tech Statesman G A R Ashland 4 72 0.8 759 82 145 0.72 -2.52 19 74 1.06 0.80 59 73 129 69 199 317
5 039 26-Dec 21263888 Crouch Congress GB Fireball 672 9 67 -0.6 687 71 127 -0.24 -1.80 26 54 1.33 1.08 74 74 99 91 191 322
6 069 13-Feb 21263894 Virginia Tech Statesman KCH Dignitary 305 1 85 4.1 696 95 176 1.22 2.33 21 87 1.44 0.88 27 71 137 91 229 324
7 900 29-Dec 21264242 Roseda Powerplant SydGen Enhance 12 66 1.0 714 89 157 0.82 1.75 32 83 1.43 0.77 54 92 133 90 223 343
8 2124 30-Dec 21263940 Crouch Congress KCH Dignitary 305 -8 77 5.5 821 82 150 2.20 0.31 30 61 0.94 0.90 46 65 98 76 175 273
9 020 3-Jan 21263886 Crouch Congress BUBS Southern Charm AA31 1 72 2.5 696 83 142 1.15 -0.61 20 78 1.33 0.81 50 70 122 90 213 326

10 016 4-Jan 21263885 Roseda Powerplant MW DNAmite 6 72 1.8 721 88 155 0.34 0.00 31 74 1.55 0.88 53 88 128 95 224 344
11 346 25-Jan 21263967 Virginia Tech Statesman G A R Home Town 9 74 0.6 733 82 143 0.38 -0.27 26 72 1.62 0.65 59 84 123 94 217 340
12 058 11-Feb 21263892 Crouch Congress GB Fireball 672 7 79 1.7 654 77 133 1.30 -3.90 24 71 1.70 0.56 44 70 119 105 224 335
13 347 30-Jan 21263968 Virginia Tech Statesman Deer Valley Wall Street 11 73 -1.0 774 72 135 0.84 -0.01 26 66 1.13 0.69 91 74 116 71 188 335
14 7038 9-Feb 21263852 Virginia Tech Statesman V A R Discovery 2240 4 75 0.0 753 88 163 1.12 0.33 24 75 1.37 0.60 74 82 117 84 201 335
15 928 13-Feb 21263873 Crouch Congress Quaker Hill Manning 4EX9 5 75 1.1 744 76 135 -0.22 -0.36 36 73 1.41 0.74 50 88 122 89 212 325
16 811 3-Feb 21263858 Basin Keystone 2021 Spur Prosperity 1036 8 75 -0.1 706 71 127 1.02 -1.09 42 63 1.03 1.03 68 89 107 74 182 304
17 898 11-Feb 21263866 Virginia Tech Statesman V A R Classified 3176 -4 84 3.8 690 99 179 0.82 2.13 29 91 1.19 0.54 17 88 138 73 212 292
18 201 11-Feb 21263924 Virginia Tech Statesman G A R Ashland 4 85 2.1 748 85 149 1.11 -0.90 24 73 1.35 0.88 56 80 122 87 210 328
19 044 1-Feb 21263889 Crouch Congress BUBS Southern Charm AA31 1 77 1.0 681 73 127 1.40 -1.29 34 70 1.29 1.20 64 85 120 93 214 342
20 308 27-Jan 21263953 Virginia Tech Statesman G A R Ashland 8 72 0.7 654 80 145 0.72 1.34 23 84 1.21 1.07 62 75 146 81 227 356
21 18 1-Feb 21263898 Crouch Congress EXAR Guru 8719B 9 79 0.3 756 80 135 0.79 -3.84 32 67 1.14 0.78 79 94 103 80 184 318
22 024 9-Feb 21263887 Crouch Congress GB Fireball 672 5 76 1.5 680 80 141 0.30 -1.76 22 73 1.56 0.78 70 73 116 95 212 345
23 368 3-Feb 21263976 Virginia Tech Statesman KCH Fireball 730 10 72 -0.6 698 68 122 1.21 -1.01 34 55 1.20 0.39 76 79 93 73 166 291
24 305 6-Feb 21263951 Virginia Tech Statesman G A R Ashland 3 77 1.8 725 83 152 1.10 0.63 20 76 1.13 1.12 54 68 125 79 205 320
25 813 14-Feb 21263859 Crouch Congress Spur Prosperity 1036 2 76 1.2 694 68 118 0.31 -2.89 28 46 1.51 1.08 73 72 87 101 189 318
26 548 14-Feb 21264109 Crouch Congress V A R Discovery 2240 7 77 0.4 769 71 121 1.36 -0.87 25 54 1.39 0.87 59 74 95 93 188 303
27 131 29-Jan 21263911 Crouch Congress GB Fireball 672 11 72 -0.1 659 71 130 0.94 -1.34 25 68 1.62 1.24 69 71 123 110 234 372
28 344 3-Feb 21263966 Virginia Tech Statesman Crouch Congress 1 74 1.3 744 89 151 1.08 0.21 24 79 1.15 0.43 75 91 126 65 192 324
29 312 2-Feb 21263957 Virginia Tech Statesman Mr JT Home Town 112 3 75 1.1 711 71 132 0.52 -1.94 28 61 1.36 0.39 56 71 111 79 190 302
30 110 4-Mar 21263905 Crouch Congress JR Fast Forward 1 80 3.8 754 81 133 1.30 0.42 26 69 1.00 1.01 62 73 115 76 192 311
31 824 12-Feb 21263861 Basin Keystone 2021 V A R Classified 3176 6 78 1.3 630 80 140 1.06 1.66 35 78 1.05 0.61 57 87 132 69 202 319
32 2 11-Feb 21263921 Basin Keystone 2021 EXAR Monumental 9879B 4 71 0.9 660 68 121 2.02 -1.11 29 65 1.25 1.06 55 71 117 84 202 317

https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21266071
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263882
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21264240
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263952
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263888
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263894
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21264242
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263940
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263886
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263885
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263967
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263892
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263968
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263852
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263873
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263858
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263866
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263924
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263889
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263953
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263898
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263887
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263976
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263951
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263859
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21264109
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263911
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263966
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263957
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263905
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263861
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263921
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33 108 28-Feb 21263903 Crouch Congress MW DNAmite 4 80 3.4 729 85 143 0.89 -1.75 26 84 1.03 0.84 60 77 140 71 211 334
34 717 7-Feb 21263848 BA7 Oaks Bold Ruler V A R Classified 3176 8 90 2.1 803 90 165 0.01 2.58 39 85 0.78 0.94 75 101 124 63 187 318
35 130 25-Feb 21263910 Crouch Congress JR Fast Forward 8 60 0.6 677 82 136 0.82 0.41 31 84 1.21 1.25 85 95 135 88 223 374
36 39 3-Feb 21263948 Virginia Tech Statesman G A R Ashland 4 73 1.2 683 64 118 1.69 -3.09 25 53 1.29 0.62 84 63 101 80 181 319
37 336 31-Jan 21263961 Basin Keystone 2021 G A R Home Town 8 72 1.5 632 69 123 0.79 -1.61 26 48 1.55 0.99 82 68 90 103 193 332
38 109 11-Feb 21263904 Crouch Congress MW DNAmite 8 72 0.4 659 72 129 0.88 -1.80 31 64 1.25 0.81 72 79 109 86 196 326
39 359 4-Feb 21263972 Virginia Tech Statesman EXAR Monumental 9903B -5 74 4.1 700 78 142 0.73 0.35 25 74 1.22 1.19 47 64 124 90 214 325
40 139 8-Feb 21263917 Basin Keystone 2021 BUBS Southern Charm AA31 -5 77 2.6 657 73 131 2.12 0.81 28 62 1.15 0.84 41 65 115 80 195 294
41 12 30-Jan 21263895 Crouch Congress BUBS Southern Charm AA31 7 78 -0.1 622 57 103 0.53 -1.05 22 31 0.89 0.61 70 53 75 65 141 253
42 805 12-Feb 21263857 Crouch Congress Spur Prosperity 1036 -2 78 3.7 725 86 138 0.74 0.67 19 68 0.97 0.62 65 73 104 68 173 289
43 355 29-Jan 21263971 Virginia Tech Statesman EXAR Monumental 9879B 0 79 1.9 737 90 165 0.48 -0.37 11 81 1.07 1.01 18 60 127 74 202 280
44 860 14-Feb 21263865 Crouch Congress Quaker Hill Manning 4EX9 1 79 3.4 694 93 157 0.42 -2.54 19 78 1.27 0.43 56 77 117 84 201 317
45 101 2-Feb 21263901 Virginia Tech Statesman MW DNAmite 9 77 0.7 703 72 139 0.56 0.64 32 66 1.29 0.89 59 73 116 86 202 321
46 7070 1-Feb 21263854 Roseda Powerplant O A Power Tool 633 9 74 1.2 791 80 137 0.25 -1.21 29 66 1.00 0.54 65 84 112 65 177 295
47 376 23-Jan 21263979 Virginia Tech Statesman KCH Fireball 730 6 75 1.4 777 81 147 0.53 1.47 26 70 1.12 0.50 40 73 112 71 183 277
48 965 29-Dec 21263881 Crouch Congress Quaker Hill Manning 4EX9 8 70 1.5 701 70 119 -0.37 -4.04 27 61 1.10 0.55 49 69 97 74 172 272
49 856 2-Jan 21263864 Crouch Congress G A R Fail Safe 1 76 2.4 763 72 124 1.22 -1.87 25 64 1.54 0.52 31 64 112 94 206 298
50 8016 29-Dec 21263855 Crouch Congress BUBS Southern Charm AA31 0 74 2.5 657 75 135 0.75 -0.14 21 66 1.49 0.64 61 61 118 93 212 336
51 50 1-Jan 21264107 Crouch Congress KC Haas GPS 5 72 1.7 643 83 148 1.02 -4.06 22 82 1.31 0.86 44 73 132 87 220 329
52 872B 28-Dec 21264241 Crouch Congress EXAR Monumental 6056B 4 68 0.8 656 82 141 2.01 -1.52 34 70 1.28 1.09 64 90 99 95 194 316
53 956 29-Dec 21263877 Crouch Congress Diablo Deluxe 1104 2 72 2.2 665 78 140 1.17 -1.61 23 64 1.22 0.47 66 68 106 79 186 307
54 7053 6-Feb 21263853 Roseda Powerplant KC Haas GPS 7 77 1.0 586 70 129 -0.20 1.09 26 52 1.69 0.32 54 68 104 97 201 315
55 2110 17-Feb 21263939 Virginia Tech Statesman MW DNAmite 3 75 1.1 718 84 150 0.40 0.66 30 74 0.84 0.92 56 86 132 63 195 309
56 366 31-Jan 21263975 Virginia Tech Statesman G A R Home Town 11 68 -1.5 756 72 138 1.13 -2.22 32 65 1.74 0.27 46 76 120 95 215 325
57 048 10-Feb 21263890 Crouch Congress GB Fireball 672 4 76 2.3 683 77 142 1.70 -0.26 25 60 1.28 0.84 49 66 103 90 193 299
58 95 11-Feb 21263867 Crouch Congress V A R Generation 5030 10 75 -0.8 691 73 128 0.66 -1.88 31 61 1.44 0.53 63 81 102 89 191 311
59 117 31-Jan 21263908 Crouch Congress GB Fireball 672 6 80 0.8 688 81 140 1.00 -3.18 32 72 1.30 1.27 47 86 107 92 199 305
60 962 4-Feb 21263880 Crouch Congress Byergo Titus 6340 7 76 0.2 637 79 131 0.82 -2.62 27 69 0.79 0.66 79 85 116 58 174 305
61 827 8-Feb 21263863 Crouch Congress BUBS Southern Charm AA31 4 95 2.0 713 82 144 1.18 -1.55 25 70 1.37 0.73 72 79 116 89 206 339
62 228 7-Feb 21263929 Crouch Congress EXAR Guru 8719B 7 74 -1.4 692 72 130 0.21 1.00 30 75 1.34 0.59 59 77 123 87 211 333
63 313 4-Feb 21263958 Virginia Tech Statesman G A R Ashland 9 74 -0.2 721 74 139 0.21 0.84 24 66 0.94 0.71 64 70 123 65 188 308
64 349 2-Feb 21263969 Virginia Tech Statesman EXAR Guru 8719B 5 78 3.1 696 76 142 0.98 1.64 29 64 1.20 0.60 56 67 111 78 189 301

https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263903
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263848
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263910
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263948
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263961
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263904
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263972
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263917
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263895
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263857
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263971
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263865
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263901
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263854
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263979
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263881
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263864
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263855
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21264107
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21264241
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263877
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263853
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263939
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263975
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263890
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263867
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263908
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263880
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263863
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263929
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263958
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263969
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65 2103 9-Feb 21263937 Virginia Tech Statesman MW DNAmite 5 73 0.1 655 70 135 0.91 -1.67 30 72 1.05 0.91 47 69 129 70 200 306
66 823 11-Feb 21263860 Crouch Congress Spur Prosperity 1036 8 75 1.3 639 67 114 0.69 0.42 29 52 1.36 0.71 73 70 89 88 178 304
67 207 9-Feb 21263926 Crouch Congress G A R Ashland 8 75 -0.4 686 83 141 0.99 -3.66 27 68 1.32 0.88 67 91 110 89 199 325
68 715 3-Feb 21263847 Crouch Congress V A R Discovery 2240 4 72 1.3 615 90 150 1.87 -0.04 30 63 1.33 0.80 81 101 86 86 172 304
69 127 5-Feb 21263841 Roseda Powerplant KCH Objective 831 13 68 -0.1 647 80 136 0.63 1.48 26 68 1.26 0.61 60 78 108 78 186 301
70 310 30-Jan 21263955 Virginia Tech Statesman G A R Ashland 14 68 -1.9 689 75 140 0.63 1.10 19 51 1.43 0.25 40 65 94 82 176 268
71 103 25-Feb 21263902 Crouch Congress KCH Gentleman 441 8 78 0.4 725 66 112 1.36 -2.99 31 46 1.11 1.00 69 75 88 83 171 291
72 798 1-Feb 21263851 Basin Keystone 2021 V A R Discovery 2240 5 70 1.9 556 67 124 1.99 2.28 28 48 0.93 0.61 53 64 83 66 150 248
73 138 19-Feb 21263916 Basin Keystone 2021 Baldridge SR Goalkeeper 3 76 1.5 637 65 124 1.99 0.81 26 48 0.87 0.85 70 59 95 64 159 276
74 933 5-Mar 21263874 Crouch Congress BUBS Southern Charm AA31 8 77 0.2 737 60 95 0.35 -1.38 21 39 1.15 0.82 59 56 82 82 164 272
75 338 26-Jan 21263963 Virginia Tech Statesman G A R Home Town 7 72 0.9 593 71 141 1.00 -0.99 17 62 1.60 0.77 68 53 113 95 208 338
76 30 23-Feb 21263944 Virginia Tech Statesman G A R Ashland 6 74 1.3 656 85 153 0.75 -0.12 25 75 1.07 0.90 66 82 126 71 198 323
77 129 9-Mar 21263909 Virginia Tech Statesman MW DNAmite 9 77 1.0 636 80 150 0.95 0.02 30 78 1.23 0.75 65 82 131 76 208 335
78 911 21-Mar 21263870 Virginia Tech Statesman KM Broken Bow 002 10 77 -0.5 713 84 154 0.40 1.31 25 79 1.26 0.72 53 81 137 78 216 333
79 301 31-Jan 21263994 Virginia Tech Statesman Mr JT Home Town 112 8 76 1.2 575 76 138 1.17 -1.14 30 75 1.09 0.93 63 78 126 71 198 320
80 27 14-Feb 21263923 Crouch Congress GB Fireball 672 10 75 0.6 636 82 146 0.87 -1.86 16 81 1.55 1.11 66 68 136 104 241 379
81 309 31-Jan 21263954 Basin Keystone 2021 G A R Ashland 10 70 -0.6 657 66 122 -0.13 1.51 31 48 1.49 1.01 81 74 90 100 190 327
82 908 26-Mar 21263869 Virginia Tech Statesman EXAR Monumental 6056B 1 82 3.8 706 98 177 1.71 3.14 24 88 1.78 0.79 59 80 130 109 240 370
83 300 22-Feb 21263949 Virginia Tech Statesman G A R Ashland 2 75 2.7 676 92 172 0.73 1.83 23 81 1.15 0.89 49 79 130 78 208 319
84 2130 9-Feb 21263941 Crouch Congress GB Fireball 672 6 75 1.5 614 88 148 1.20 -3.34 29 78 1.49 0.93 57 92 123 94 217 338
85 341 5-Feb 21263965 Virginia Tech Statesman G A R Home Town 7 76 0.8 626 68 132 0.72 -2.18 29 58 1.05 0.71 57 69 108 67 176 285
86 273 9-Feb 21263936 Crouch Congress EXAR Monumental 6056B 8 73 1.5 614 72 125 1.36 -3.52 27 57 1.41 0.93 59 71 97 97 194 311
87 389 1-Feb 21263981 Virginia Tech Statesman EXAR Monumental 9903B 10 72 0.8 659 85 159 2.10 -0.30 21 71 0.96 0.87 48 71 110 71 181 283
88 251 14-Feb 21263933 Crouch Congress EXAR Acclaim 1209B 9 76 0.4 630 64 111 0.66 -4.25 11 40 1.06 0.78 63 45 83 76 160 271
89 97 17-Mar 21263868 Roseda Powerplant V A R Influence 5407 13 78 0.0 666 77 148 1.14 2.86 33 60 1.43 0.57 40 79 102 87 189 285
90 923 7-Feb 21263871 Crouch Congress V A R Generation 5030 5 75 1.8 521 72 118 0.95 -0.64 22 67 0.79 1.04 63 69 120 63 183 300
91 113 21-Mar 21263906 Crouch Congress KCH Gentleman 441 11 78 0.9 683 69 122 0.76 -1.40 29 65 1.51 0.62 66 74 112 93 206 333
92 730 6-Mar 21263850 Crouch Congress V A R Discovery 2240 1 85 2.6 593 89 152 1.36 1.49 24 80 1.01 1.15 50 80 125 81 206 317
93 318 31-Jan 21263959 Virginia Tech Statesman Crouch Congress 6 62 1.1 602 82 149 1.37 -1.88 25 77 1.41 0.85 55 78 134 89 224 346
94 100 23-Mar 21263900 Roseda Powerplant SydGen Enhance 10 78 -0.4 703 73 130 0.80 2.94 29 59 1.63 1.04 74 79 112 103 215 353
95 255 7-Mar 21263934 Crouch Congress EXAR Guru 8719B 7 74 1.5 688 79 133 0.78 -1.37 29 64 1.43 0.72 56 83 107 94 201 317
96 2151 9-Mar 21263942 Roseda Powerplant KC Haas GPS 9 73 0.3 611 81 147 1.17 1.52 22 70 1.62 0.80 47 72 126 99 226 340

https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263937
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263860
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263926
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263847
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263841
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263955
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263902
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263851
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263916
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263874
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263963
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263944
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263909
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263870
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263994
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263923
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263954
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263869
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263949
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263941
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263965
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263936
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263981
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263933
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263868
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263871
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263906
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263850
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263959
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263900
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263934
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263942
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97 203 24-Mar 21263925 Virginia Tech Statesman EXAR Acclaim 1209B 6 73 0.3 698 83 160 1.08 -1.51 19 75 1.11 0.49 37 67 124 67 191 285
98 19 5-Mar 21263899 Crouch Congress MW DNAmite 7 82 0.9 658 68 108 0.86 -2.66 26 40 1.11 0.78 71 72 78 79 158 276
99 337 7-Mar 21263962 Virginia Tech Statesman EXAR Monumental 9903B 12 72 -2.1 637 73 139 0.49 2.60 37 72 1.38 0.38 55 87 115 81 197 311

100 17 2-Mar 21263897 Crouch Congress Vintage Long Range 4204 10 75 -0.4 633 67 122 0.64 -1.23 31 56 0.98 0.58 74 74 101 69 170 294
Average 6 75 1.2 686 78 139 0.91 -0.58 27 67 1.26 0.79 60 76 113 83 197 315

National Average 6 78 1.2 655 68 120 0.89 1.16 27 56 0.78 0.71 66 65 95 57 155 268

EPD's Highlighted in Blue Indicates that bull is ranked in the Top 10% Nationally for the Angus Breed in that Trait
EPD's Highlighted in Orange Indicates that bull is ranked in the Top 15% Nationally for the Angus Breed in that Trait
EPD's Highlighted in Yellow Indicates that bull is ranked in the Top 20% Nationally for the Angus Breed in that Trait

All videos of Bulls may be previewed online with DVAuction in December

EPD's Highlighted in Pink Indicates that bull is ranked in the Top 5% Nationally for the Angus Breed in that Trait

Yellow Highlights on Lot Numbers Indicate Short Gestation Calving Ease Bulls
 Blue Highlights on Lot Numbers Indicates Growth High Maternal Bulls

https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263925
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263899
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263962
https://www.angus.org/find-an-animal?aid=21263897
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